Moog Animatics  •  www.animatics.com  •  Tel West +1 650-960-4215  •  Tel East +1 610-328-4000 x315 175
O
VER
VIEW
     SO
FTW
A
R

Open Frame Linear Unregulated DC Power Supplies
Power Supplies:
• Linear Unregulated
• AC Input, DC output
• Screw Terminal Access
• Toroid Transformer for lower EMI
Part Number
Input Voltage and
Frequency
No Load
Output Voltage
Full Load Output Nominal
Wattage
Shunt Weight(Nom.)
Voltage Current
PS42V20AF110 120VAC 50/60Hz 44VDC 35VDC 20 Amps 680 W 16.5 lbs (7.5kg)
PS42V20AF220 240VAC 50/60Hz 44VDC 35VDC 20 Amps 680 W 16.5 lbs (7.5kg)
PS42V20AF110-S1 120VAC 50/60Hz 44VDC 35VDC 20 Amps 680 W 100 W  17 lbs (7.7kg)
PS42V20AF220-S1 240VAC 50/60Hz 44VDC 35VDC 20 Amps 680 W 100 W  17 lbs (7.7kg)
PS42V20AF110-S2 120VAC 50/60Hz 44VDC 35VDC 20 Amps 680 W 200 W  17 lbs (7.7kg)
PS42V20AF220-S2 240VAC 50/60Hz 44VDC 35VDC 20 Amps 680 W 200 W  17 lbs (7.7kg)
All sizes are given in inches, sizes in brackets are in mm
!! WARNING: Improper Power Supply Sizing may result in Motor Position Error Faults, Motor Resets, and
Machine Faults
Moog Animatics  •  www.animatics.com  •  Tel West +1 650-960-4215  •  Tel East +1 610-328-4000 x315 177

TS
Enclosed DC Power Supplies
• Enclosed linear unregulated power supplies
• PC-type AC power cord
• 4 pin AMP connector on output
• Internally fused on both primary and secondary side
• Toroid transformer for minimal voltage drop and minimal EMI
Includes AC Power Cord and KITDC1 connector kit
Part Number Input Voltage Hz AC No Load
Voltage
Full Load Nominal
Wattage
Weight (Nom.)
Voltage Current
PS24V8AG-110 110VAC 60 25 VDC 19 VDC 8 Amps 152 W 6.5 lbs (3 kg)
PS42V6AG-110 110VAC 60 46 VDC 38.7 VDC 6.5 Amps 251 W 7 lbs (3.2 kg)
PS42V6A-110CE 110VAC 50-60 46 VDC 38.7 VDC 6.5 Amps 251 W 7 lbs (3.2 kg)
PS42V6A-220CE 220 VAC 50-60 46 VDC 38.7 VDC 6.5 Amps 251 W 7 lbs (3.2 kg)
1
4
23
(+)